Pos No.
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Name
cameron hansell
Barney Walters

Harry Smith

Mia Rutterford
Daisy Grantham

obie hansell
isla hansell

Michael Swindells

Freddie Grover
Thomas Pask
Malachy Curry
Josh Sykes

Adam Allen
Callum Laborde
Joseph Smith

License Cat.
C
C
C

CG
CG

DG
DG
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Club
N/A
Ipswich BC
Iceni Velo

Iceni Velo
Tri-anglia

N/A
N/A

Iceni Velo

Stowmarket & District CC
Iceni Velo
Strada Sport
norwich amateur bicycling club

Strada Sport
Iceni Velo
Iceni Velo

Total Time etc not given for A & B
riders as we had to adjust positions
due to using an untimed circuit for
most of the race.

Last Tm
02:14.2
02:18.8
02:20.7

02:38.3
02:42.2

03:05.4
04:04.0

03:04.2

Best Tm
02:14.2
02:18.8
02:20.7

02:38.3
02:42.2

03:02.8
04:02.2

03:04.2

01:57.7
01:57.6
01:57.2
02:28.2

02:07.3
02:19.8
02:26.5



Total Tm Bunch Tm Bunch gap
15:04.6 15:04.6

15:09.1 15:09.1 4.482
15:10.4 15:10.4 1.289

16:54.9 16:54.9 01:44.5

16:58.5 16:58.5 3.575
15:38.7 15:38.7 1Llap
16:13.8 16:13.8 1lap

16:25.3 16:25.3 46.579



