Pos	No.	Name	License Cat.	Club	Last Tm	Best Tm
1		cameron hansell	С	N/A	02:14.2	02:14.2
2		Barney Walters	С	Ipswich BC	02:18.8	02:18.8
3		Harry Smith	С	Iceni Velo	02:20.7	02:20.7
1		Mia Rutterford	CG	Iceni Velo	02:38.3	02:38.3
2		Daisy Grantham	CG	Tri-anglia	02:42.2	02:42.2
1		obie hansell	DG	N/A	03:05.4	03:02.8
2		isla hansell	DG	N/A	04:04.0	04:02.2
1		Michael Swindells	D	Iceni Velo	03:04.2	03:04.2
1		Freddie Grover	А	Stowmarket & District CC		01:57.7
2		Thomas Pask	Α	Iceni Velo 01:57.6		
3		Malachy Curry	Α	Strada Sport 01:57.2		
4		Josh Sykes	Α	norwich amateur bicycling club 02:28.2		
1		Adam Allen	В	Strada Sport		02:07.3
2		Callum Laborde	В	Iceni Velo		02:19.8
3		Joseph Smith	В	Iceni Velo		02:26.5

Total Time etc not given for A & B riders as we had to adjust positions due to using an untimed circuit for most of the race.

Total Tm	Bunch Tm	Bunch gap
15:04.6	15:04.6	
15:09.1	15:09.1	4.482
15:10.4	15:10.4	1.289
16:54.9	16:54.9	01:44.5
16:58.5	16:58.5	3.575
15:38.7	15:38.7	1 Lap
16:13.8	16:13.8	1 Lap
16:25.3	16:25.3	46.579